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Race 0  All Riders 

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor Category  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 125 Ross HAMMOND GBR Senior Men 0:48.85 0:48.25 0:47.81 0:47.81 -

2 154 Oli EVANS GBR Youth Men 0:48.58 0:48.38 0:57.37 0:48.38 0.57

3 48 Grant MARTIN GBR Senior Men 0:50.05 0:48.88 1:05.92 0:48.88 1.07

4 145 Christian FAIRCLOUGH GBR Senior Men 0:49.87 0:49.25 0:49.35 0:49.25 1.44

5 19 Tom SCRACE GBR Team PORC/Whisper Youth Men 0:49.90 0:49.66 0:52.15 0:49.66 1.85

6 149 Liam MASON GBR Senior Men 0:50.66 0:51.33 0:49.68 0:49.68 1.87

7 55 Jay SHAW GBR Team PORC/Whisper Master Men 0:50.53 0:49.86 0:50.44 0:49.86 2.05

8 146 Zac BACKWELL GBR Senior Men 0:50.74 0:50.89 0:50.23 0:50.23 2.42

9 153 Oliver MEDCALF GBR S4P Master Men 0:52.59 0:50.96 0:50.39 0:50.39 2.58

10 115 Tomas KUPSTYS LTU GoBros Master Men 0:50.88 0:50.40 0:50.61 0:50.40 2.59

11 140 Tim KEMP GBR Master Men 0:51.44 0:50.45 0:50.87 0:50.45 2.64

12 120 Rob SHOTTEL GBR Whisper Bikes Senior Men DNF 1:02.98 0:50.59 0:50.59 2.78

13 165 Gareth PARR GBR DBS Hard Tail 0:51.12 0:51.37 0:51.34 0:51.12 3.31

14 132 Marcus WILDMAN GBR Master Men 0:51.58 0:51.46 0:51.18 0:51.18 3.37

15 30 Laurie ARTHUR GBR Mulebar Junior Men 0:52.89 0:52.11 0:51.20 0:51.20 3.39

16 67 Harry HOTSON GBR Master Men 0:51.33 0:51.57 0:52.80 0:51.33 3.52

17 168 George BARNES GBR Youth Men 0:51.77 1:02.68 0:51.33 0:51.33 3.52

18 169 Adam THOMAS GBR Senior Men 0:53.66 0:53.23 0:51.42 0:51.42 3.61

19 156 Tom THAIN GBR Senior Men 0:53.97 0:52.80 0:51.48 0:51.48 3.67

20 162 Sam ROGERS GBR Whisper Bikes Junior Men 0:53.19 0:53.58 0:51.76 0:51.76 3.95

21 16 Thomas DAVIES GBR Juvenile Men 0:52.80 0:52.03 0:51.77 0:51.77 3.96

22 174 Simon BRETTLE GBR UK Bike Park Senior Men 0:57.86 0:51.80 DNF 0:51.80 3.99

23 78 Guy THERON GBR Whisper Bikes Veteran Men 1:00.56 0:51.92 0:52.23 0:51.92 4.11

24 51 Brad VAUGHAN GBR Team Mayhem Senior Men 0:53.21 0:54.38 0:51.94 0:51.94 4.13

25 155 Lewis PATTERSON GBR Senior Men 0:52.72 0:52.22 0:52.02 0:52.02 4.21

26 28 Matt COOPER GBR Team PORC/Whisper Junior Men 0:52.74 0:52.06 0:52.09 0:52.06 4.25

27 173 MacAulay FRIEND GBR Junior Men 0:52.08 0:52.89 1:06.12 0:52.08 4.27

28 131 Paul BRANTON GBR Master Men 0:53.84 0:54.56 0:52.15 0:52.15 4.34

29 118 Tom PRESREDGE GBR Bass Music Movemen Senior Men 0:52.65 0:52.22 0:58.30 0:52.22 4.41

30 74 Przemyslaw KALAMAT POL PL sc Master Men 0:52.46 0:53.08 0:54.15 0:52.46 4.65

31 49 Nigel STANLEY GBR Uk Bike Park Senior Men 0:54.89 0:53.74 0:52.48 0:52.48 4.67

32 62 Oliver GAMLIN GBR Master Men 0:52.53 0:52.76 0:54.11 0:52.53 4.72

33 33 Tom HOWE GBR Senior Men 0:52.82 1:00.85 0:52.99 0:52.82 5.01

34 47 Ant MARTIN GBR Senior Men 0:53.94 0:52.87 0:53.97 0:52.87 5.06

35 157 Michael COWLAND GBR Master Men 1:01.53 0:52.90 DNS 0:52.90 5.09

36 66 Paul ALEXANDER GBR Master Men 0:53.00 0:53.97 0:53.59 0:53.00 5.19

37 59 Rhys MEREDITH GBR HSM Master Men 0:53.75 0:53.72 0:53.04 0:53.04 5.23

38 150 Tony CUDDY GBR Senior Men 0:53.51 0:54.03 0:53.30 0:53.30 5.49

39 50 James AVEIL GBR Team PORC/Whisper Senior Men 0:53.36 0:54.64 0:59.08 0:53.36 5.55

40 124 Gary NORTH GBR Master Men 0:54.06 0:53.39 DNS 0:53.39 5.58

41 166 Trevor WATSON GBR Senior Men 0:55.26 0:53.62 0:54.54 0:53.62 5.81

42 20 Scott WILLIAMS GBR Team PORC/Whisper Youth Men 0:55.27 0:53.77 0:54.20 0:53.77 5.96

43 80 Graham GOODYEAR GBR DH Cycles Veteran Men 0:54.51 0:54.01 0:53.81 0:53.81 6.00

44 37 Sean CULL GBR Senior Men 0:56.58 0:55.01 0:53.93 0:53.93 6.12

45 56 Jakub SOBON POL Team PORC/Whisper Master Men 0:54.16 1:07.17 0:54.02 0:54.02 6.21

46 79 Joe KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Veteran Men 0:54.46 0:54.04 0:54.97 0:54.04 6.23

47 95 Jed STANTON GBR Team PORC/Whisper Hard Tail 0:54.12 1:01.82 DNS 0:54.12 6.31

48 82 Paul BENNETT GBR Team PORC/Whisper Veteran Men 0:54.65 0:54.33 0:54.36 0:54.33 6.52

49 65 Dominic LANDRETH GBR Whisper Bikes Master Men 0:54.98 0:54.99 0:54.47 0:54.47 6.66

50 25 Alfie KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo Youth Men 1:01.61 0:55.12 0:54.73 0:54.73 6.92

51 29 Max SHORE-HALL GBR Junior Men 1:04.76 0:56.10 0:54.75 0:54.75 6.94

52 167 Christian HOLDSTOCK GBR Master Men 0:54.93 0:57.42 0:58.15 0:54.93 7.12

53 134 Josh MEAD GBR Juvenile Men 0:55.62 0:56.51 0:55.03 0:55.03 7.22

54 64 Nick KELLEHER GBR Whisper Bikes Master Men 0:55.54 0:55.09 0:55.78 0:55.09 7.28

55 58 Ben WHARTON GBR Master Men 0:55.55 0:55.10 1:13.92 0:55.10 7.29

56 96 Shaun WREN GBR Hard Tail 0:55.29 0:59.45 0:57.30 0:55.29 7.48

57 117 David BRUNGER GBR Senior Men 0:56.33 0:55.43 0:55.91 0:55.43 7.62

58 113 Will GREENFIELD GBR Youth Men 1:00.89 0:55.43 0:56.33 0:55.43 7.62

59 10 Riley JENNER GBR Team BTR Fabricati Juvenile Men 0:55.86 1:03.65 0:55.58 0:55.58 7.77

60 77 Bradley DAVIES GBR Getagrip Bicycle W Master Men 0:57.18 0:55.65 1:05.16 0:55.65 7.84

61 87 Harvey JAMES GBR Cycleworks Veteran Men 0:56.38 0:56.34 0:55.88 0:55.88 8.07

62 152 Nik PRICE GBR Master Men 0:57.16 0:56.45 0:56.03 0:56.03 8.22

63 151 Chris PIPER GBR Master Men 0:56.06 0:56.90 0:56.12 0:56.06 8.25

64 148 Piotr MAKAREWICZ POL Master Men 0:56.59 0:58.35 0:56.37 0:56.37 8.56

65 141 Conor INGHAM GBR Blockhead Energy Junior Men 1:03.40 0:57.47 0:56.41 0:56.41 8.60

66 171 Charlie RICHARDSON GBR Senior Men 0:57.84 1:02.71 0:56.48 0:56.48 8.67

67 158 Ken NALLY IRL Bull Track/Whisper Senior Men 0:57.82 0:56.69 0:57.26 0:56.69 8.88

68 63 Jamie MARSHALL GBR Technophobe Master Men 0:56.99 0:57.22 0:56.80 0:56.80 8.99

69 76 Jay LEWIS GBR Velorution Master Men 1:03.16 1:20.26 0:57.04 0:57.04 9.23
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70 122 Jordan TESTER GBR Spank Junior Men 0:58.41 1:06.02 0:57.12 0:57.12 9.31

71 81 Gareth BRINN GBR Veteran Men 0:57.26 0:57.56 1:01.25 0:57.26 9.45

72 119 Lee MILLER GBR Crash Test Dummies Master Men DNF 1:00.45 0:57.60 0:57.60 9.79

73 34 Ashley STEVENS GBR Senior Men 1:06.54 0:59.14 0:57.82 0:57.82 10.01

74 53 Jeffrey WOODFORD GBR Ninebar Racing Master Men 1:01.54 0:57.88 1:09.22 0:57.88 10.07

75 60 Mike MOON GBR Barenutrion.Co.Uk Master Men 1:08.99 0:58.55 0:57.89 0:57.89 10.08

76 110 Henry DURMAN GBR D&D Cycles Junior Men 0:58.21 0:58.13 0:59.26 0:58.13 10.32

77 130 Daren HOOD GBR Master Men 0:58.14 0:58.57 0:58.73 0:58.14 10.33

78 143 Erik PURRES EST Hard Tail 0:59.27 0:58.18 1:00.33 0:58.18 10.37

79 107 Tom BECKER GBR D&D Cycles Senior Men 1:01.64 0:59.59 0:58.43 0:58.43 10.62

80 85 Alex LAWLER GBR Veteran Men 1:00.54 0:59.08 0:58.53 0:58.53 10.72

81 23 Ben HINDLE CAN Muel Apparel Youth Men 1:00.71 0:59.78 0:58.74 0:58.74 10.93

82 61 Shaun HARWOOD GBR Barenutrion.Co.Uk Master Men 1:00.77 1:13.13 0:59.34 0:59.34 11.53

83 159 Brock SKINNER GBR Juvenile Men 1:08.12 0:59.56 1:11.63 0:59.56 11.75

84 26 James HOULT GBR Youth Men 0:59.65 1:14.47 1:01.17 0:59.65 11.84

85 83 Jason HOLLAND GBR Awfully Slow Racin Veteran Men 1:01.32 0:59.86 DNF 0:59.86 12.05

86 32 Tom HOULT GBR Junior Men 1:06.42 1:08.38 1:00.20 1:00.20 12.39

87 147 Connor MYRING GBR Youth Men 1:00.44 DNF DNS 1:00.44 12.63

88 21 Josh HICKS GBR Youth Men 1:02.15 1:00.49 1:01.60 1:00.49 12.68

89 172 Dudley FORSYTHE GBR Veteran Men 1:02.12 1:03.32 1:00.75 1:00.75 12.94

90 170 Robbie AGER GBR Master Men 1:01.00 DNF DNS 1:01.00 13.19

91 92 Grant NEFDT GBR Veteran Men 1:08.39 1:01.63 1:01.02 1:01.02 13.21

92 112 Ryan HUMPHREYS GBR D&D Cycles Senior Men 1:03.20 1:04.09 1:02.33 1:02.33 14.52

93 128 Stephen CATT GBR Master Men 1:13.93 1:02.66 1:02.99 1:02.66 14.85

94 114 Richard BARRATT GBR Bull Track Master Men 1:03.33 1:05.06 1:07.05 1:03.33 15.52

95 123 Sam GALLAGHER GBR Youth Men 1:03.56 DNF DNS 1:03.56 15.75

96 22 George NEWBOLD GBR Muel Apparel Youth Men 1:03.76 1:04.62 1:12.16 1:03.76 15.95

97 164 Harry NICHOLSON GBR Hard Tail 1:44.34 1:03.91 DNS 1:03.91 16.10

98 88 Bruce DRISCOLL GBR Mustn't Grumble Veteran Men 1:12.23 1:05.37 1:06.60 1:05.37 17.56

99 36 Jamie ROBINSON GBR Whisper Bikes Senior Men 1:07.85 1:05.80 DNS 1:05.80 17.99

100 116 Ben HACK GBR Hard Tail 1:05.92 1:22.63 1:06.19 1:05.92 18.11

101 84 Ian BUTCHER GBR Mustn't Grumble Veteran Men 1:06.85 DNF DNS 1:06.85 19.04

102 15 Robert Ian SPENDER GBR Juvenile Men 1:07.00 1:19.07 1:09.43 1:07.00 19.19

103 129 Oscar McINTOSH GBR Juvenile Men 1:07.50 DNF 1:10.06 1:07.50 19.69

104 108 Tristan HOLMES GBR Junior Men 1:07.54 1:13.45 1:14.32 1:07.54 19.73

105 24 Joe STOCKTON GBR Youth Men 1:21.24 1:07.73 1:08.12 1:07.73 19.92

106 14 Cameron Gnar ROSS GBR Team PORC/Whisper Juvenile Men 1:14.09 1:22.53 1:08.46 1:08.46 20.65

107 161 Rachel DYSON GBR Sketchy MTB Women 1:13.73 1:10.95 1:11.32 1:10.95 23.14

108 160 Benjamin RUBE GBR Youth Men 1:12.65 1:20.07 1:11.19 1:11.19 23.38

109 121 Ben WILSON GBR Junior Men 1:18.03 1:12.73 1:20.16 1:12.73 24.92

110 98 Ryan HICKS GBR Hard Tail 1:15.25 1:13.79 1:14.70 1:13.79 25.98

111 133 Lucas MEAD GBR Young Ripper 1:13.93 DNF 1:16.42 1:13.93 26.12

112 101 Joseph AGATE GBR Hard Tail 1:17.59 1:15.53 1:18.89 1:15.53 27.72

113 9 Nathan ROSS GBR Team PORC/Whisper Young Ripper 1:20.39 1:25.26 1:20.60 1:20.39 32.58

114 2 Toby DRISCOLL GBR Musn't Grumble Young Ripper 1:47.70 1:40.43 1:26.37 1:26.37 38.56

115 8 Jett JOSEPH GBR Team BTR Fabricati Young Ripper 1:33.90 1:27.80 1:30.05 1:27.80 39.99

116 3 Jack DRISCOLL GBR Musn't Grumble Young Ripper 1:39.71 1:57.86 1:30.09 1:30.09 42.28

17 Rhys JENNER GBR Team BTR Fabricati Youth Men DNF DNF DNF -

163 Gareth RICHARDS GBR Senior Men DNF DNF DNS -

Race 1  Young Ripper Under 11

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 133 Lucas MEAD GBR 1:13.93 DNF 1:16.42 1:13.93 -

2 9 Nathan ROSS GBR Team PORC/Whisper 1:20.39 1:25.26 1:20.60 1:20.39 6.46

3 2 Toby DRISCOLL GBR Musn't Grumble 1:47.70 1:40.43 1:26.37 1:26.37 12.44

4 8 Jett JOSEPH GBR Team BTR Fabricati 1:33.90 1:27.80 1:30.05 1:27.80 13.87

5 3 Jack DRISCOLL GBR Musn't Grumble 1:39.71 1:57.86 1:30.09 1:30.09 16.16

Race 2  Juvenile Men Under 15

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 16 Thomas DAVIES GBR 0:52.80 0:52.03 0:51.77 0:51.77 -

2 134 Josh MEAD GBR 0:55.62 0:56.51 0:55.03 0:55.03 3.26

3 10 Riley JENNER GBR Team BTR Fabricati 0:55.86 1:03.65 0:55.58 0:55.58 3.81

4 159 Brock SKINNER GBR 1:08.12 0:59.56 1:11.63 0:59.56 7.79

5 15 Robert Ian SPENDER GBR 1:07.00 1:19.07 1:09.43 1:07.00 15.23

6 129 Oscar McINTOSH GBR 1:07.50 DNF 1:10.06 1:07.50 15.73

7 14 Cameron Gnar ROSS GBR Team PORC/Whisper 1:14.09 1:22.53 1:08.46 1:08.46 16.69
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Race 3  Youth Men 15-16

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 154 Oli EVANS GBR 0:48.58 0:48.38 0:57.37 0:48.38 -

2 19 Tom SCRACE GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:49.90 0:49.66 0:52.15 0:49.66 1.28

3 168 George BARNES GBR 0:51.77 1:02.68 0:51.33 0:51.33 2.95

4 20 Scott WILLIAMS GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:55.27 0:53.77 0:54.20 0:53.77 5.39

5 25 Alfie KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo 1:01.61 0:55.12 0:54.73 0:54.73 6.35

6 113 Will GREENFIELD GBR 1:00.89 0:55.43 0:56.33 0:55.43 7.05

7 23 Ben HINDLE CAN Muel Apparel 1:00.71 0:59.78 0:58.74 0:58.74 10.36

8 26 James HOULT GBR 0:59.65 1:14.47 1:01.17 0:59.65 11.27

9 147 Connor MYRING GBR 1:00.44 DNF DNS 1:00.44 12.06

10 21 Josh HICKS GBR 1:02.15 1:00.49 1:01.60 1:00.49 12.11

11 123 Sam GALLAGHER GBR 1:03.56 DNF DNS 1:03.56 15.18

12 22 George NEWBOLD GBR Muel Apparel 1:03.76 1:04.62 1:12.16 1:03.76 15.38

13 24 Joe STOCKTON GBR 1:21.24 1:07.73 1:08.12 1:07.73 19.35

14 160 Benjamin RUBE GBR 1:12.65 1:20.07 1:11.19 1:11.19 22.81

17 Rhys JENNER GBR Team BTR Fabricati DNF DNF DNF -

Race 4  Junior Men 17-18

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 30 Laurie ARTHUR GBR Mulebar 0:52.89 0:52.11 0:51.20 0:51.20 -

2 162 Sam ROGERS GBR Whisper Bikes 0:53.19 0:53.58 0:51.76 0:51.76 0.56

3 28 Matt COOPER GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:52.74 0:52.06 0:52.09 0:52.06 0.86

4 173 MacAulay FRIEND GBR 0:52.08 0:52.89 1:06.12 0:52.08 0.88

5 29 Max SHORE-HALL GBR 1:04.76 0:56.10 0:54.75 0:54.75 3.55

6 141 Conor INGHAM GBR Blockhead Energy 1:03.40 0:57.47 0:56.41 0:56.41 5.21

7 122 Jordan TESTER GBR Spank 0:58.41 1:06.02 0:57.12 0:57.12 5.92

8 110 Henry DURMAN GBR D&D Cycles 0:58.21 0:58.13 0:59.26 0:58.13 6.93

9 32 Tom HOULT GBR 1:06.42 1:08.38 1:00.20 1:00.20 9.00

10 108 Tristan HOLMES GBR 1:07.54 1:13.45 1:14.32 1:07.54 16.34

11 121 Ben WILSON GBR 1:18.03 1:12.73 1:20.16 1:12.73 21.53

Race 5  Senior Men 19-29

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 125 Ross HAMMOND GBR 0:48.85 0:48.25 0:47.81 0:47.81 -

2 48 Grant MARTIN GBR 0:50.05 0:48.88 1:05.92 0:48.88 1.07

3 145 Christian FAIRCLOUGH GBR 0:49.87 0:49.25 0:49.35 0:49.25 1.44

4 149 Liam MASON GBR 0:50.66 0:51.33 0:49.68 0:49.68 1.87

5 146 Zac BACKWELL GBR 0:50.74 0:50.89 0:50.23 0:50.23 2.42

6 120 Rob SHOTTEL GBR Whisper Bikes DNF 1:02.98 0:50.59 0:50.59 2.78

7 169 Adam THOMAS GBR 0:53.66 0:53.23 0:51.42 0:51.42 3.61

8 156 Tom THAIN GBR 0:53.97 0:52.80 0:51.48 0:51.48 3.67

9 174 Simon BRETTLE GBR UK Bike Park 0:57.86 0:51.80 DNF 0:51.80 3.99

10 51 Brad VAUGHAN GBR Team Mayhem 0:53.21 0:54.38 0:51.94 0:51.94 4.13

11 155 Lewis PATTERSON GBR 0:52.72 0:52.22 0:52.02 0:52.02 4.21

12 118 Tom PRESREDGE GBR Bass Music Movemen 0:52.65 0:52.22 0:58.30 0:52.22 4.41

13 49 Nigel STANLEY GBR Uk Bike Park 0:54.89 0:53.74 0:52.48 0:52.48 4.67

14 33 Tom HOWE GBR 0:52.82 1:00.85 0:52.99 0:52.82 5.01

15 47 Ant MARTIN GBR 0:53.94 0:52.87 0:53.97 0:52.87 5.06

16 150 Tony CUDDY GBR 0:53.51 0:54.03 0:53.30 0:53.30 5.49

17 50 James AVEIL GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:53.36 0:54.64 0:59.08 0:53.36 5.55

18 166 Trevor WATSON GBR 0:55.26 0:53.62 0:54.54 0:53.62 5.81

19 37 Sean CULL GBR 0:56.58 0:55.01 0:53.93 0:53.93 6.12

20 117 David BRUNGER GBR 0:56.33 0:55.43 0:55.91 0:55.43 7.62

21 171 Charlie RICHARDSON GBR 0:57.84 1:02.71 0:56.48 0:56.48 8.67

22 158 Ken NALLY IRL Bull Track/Whisper 0:57.82 0:56.69 0:57.26 0:56.69 8.88

23 34 Ashley STEVENS GBR 1:06.54 0:59.14 0:57.82 0:57.82 10.01

24 107 Tom BECKER GBR D&D Cycles 1:01.64 0:59.59 0:58.43 0:58.43 10.62

25 112 Ryan HUMPHREYS GBR D&D Cycles 1:03.20 1:04.09 1:02.33 1:02.33 14.52

26 36 Jamie ROBINSON GBR Whisper Bikes 1:07.85 1:05.80 DNS 1:05.80 17.99

163 Gareth RICHARDS GBR DNF DNF DNS -
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Race 6  Master Men 30-39

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 55 Jay SHAW GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:50.53 0:49.86 0:50.44 0:49.86 -

2 153 Oliver MEDCALF GBR S4P 0:52.59 0:50.96 0:50.39 0:50.39 0.53

3 115 Tomas KUPSTYS LTU GoBros 0:50.88 0:50.40 0:50.61 0:50.40 0.54

4 140 Tim KEMP GBR 0:51.44 0:50.45 0:50.87 0:50.45 0.59

5 132 Marcus WILDMAN GBR 0:51.58 0:51.46 0:51.18 0:51.18 1.32

6 67 Harry HOTSON GBR 0:51.33 0:51.57 0:52.80 0:51.33 1.47

7 131 Paul BRANTON GBR 0:53.84 0:54.56 0:52.15 0:52.15 2.29

8 74 Przemyslaw KALAMAT POL PL sc 0:52.46 0:53.08 0:54.15 0:52.46 2.60

9 62 Oliver GAMLIN GBR 0:52.53 0:52.76 0:54.11 0:52.53 2.67

10 157 Michael COWLAND GBR 1:01.53 0:52.90 DNS 0:52.90 3.04

11 66 Paul ALEXANDER GBR 0:53.00 0:53.97 0:53.59 0:53.00 3.14

12 59 Rhys MEREDITH GBR HSM 0:53.75 0:53.72 0:53.04 0:53.04 3.18

13 124 Gary NORTH GBR 0:54.06 0:53.39 DNS 0:53.39 3.53

14 56 Jakub SOBON POL Team PORC/Whisper 0:54.16 1:07.17 0:54.02 0:54.02 4.16

15 65 Dominic LANDRETH GBR Whisper Bikes 0:54.98 0:54.99 0:54.47 0:54.47 4.61

16 167 Christian HOLDSTOCK GBR 0:54.93 0:57.42 0:58.15 0:54.93 5.07

17 64 Nick KELLEHER GBR Whisper Bikes 0:55.54 0:55.09 0:55.78 0:55.09 5.23

18 58 Ben WHARTON GBR 0:55.55 0:55.10 1:13.92 0:55.10 5.24

19 77 Bradley DAVIES GBR Getagrip Bicycle W 0:57.18 0:55.65 1:05.16 0:55.65 5.79

20 152 Nik PRICE GBR 0:57.16 0:56.45 0:56.03 0:56.03 6.17

21 151 Chris PIPER GBR 0:56.06 0:56.90 0:56.12 0:56.06 6.20

22 148 Piotr MAKAREWICZ POL 0:56.59 0:58.35 0:56.37 0:56.37 6.51

23 63 Jamie MARSHALL GBR Technophobe 0:56.99 0:57.22 0:56.80 0:56.80 6.94

24 76 Jay LEWIS GBR Velorution 1:03.16 1:20.26 0:57.04 0:57.04 7.18

25 119 Lee MILLER GBR Crash Test Dummies DNF 1:00.45 0:57.60 0:57.60 7.74

26 53 Jeffrey WOODFORD GBR Ninebar Racing 1:01.54 0:57.88 1:09.22 0:57.88 8.02

27 60 Mike MOON GBR Barenutrion.Co.Uk 1:08.99 0:58.55 0:57.89 0:57.89 8.03

28 130 Daren HOOD GBR 0:58.14 0:58.57 0:58.73 0:58.14 8.28

29 61 Shaun HARWOOD GBR Barenutrion.Co.Uk 1:00.77 1:13.13 0:59.34 0:59.34 9.48

30 170 Robbie AGER GBR 1:01.00 DNF DNS 1:01.00 11.14

31 128 Stephen CATT GBR 1:13.93 1:02.66 1:02.99 1:02.66 12.80

32 114 Richard BARRATT GBR Bull Track 1:03.33 1:05.06 1:07.05 1:03.33 13.47

Race 7  Veteran Men 40 Plus

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 78 Guy THERON GBR Whisper Bikes 1:00.56 0:51.92 0:52.23 0:51.92 -

2 80 Graham GOODYEAR GBR DH Cycles 0:54.51 0:54.01 0:53.81 0:53.81 1.89

3 79 Joe KILLNER GBR Aston Hill/Lovelo 0:54.46 0:54.04 0:54.97 0:54.04 2.12

4 82 Paul BENNETT GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:54.65 0:54.33 0:54.36 0:54.33 2.41

5 87 Harvey JAMES GBR Cycleworks 0:56.38 0:56.34 0:55.88 0:55.88 3.96

6 81 Gareth BRINN GBR 0:57.26 0:57.56 1:01.25 0:57.26 5.34

7 85 Alex LAWLER GBR 1:00.54 0:59.08 0:58.53 0:58.53 6.61

8 83 Jason HOLLAND GBR Awfully Slow Racin 1:01.32 0:59.86 DNF 0:59.86 7.94

9 172 Dudley FORSYTHE GBR 1:02.12 1:03.32 1:00.75 1:00.75 8.83

10 92 Grant NEFDT GBR 1:08.39 1:01.63 1:01.02 1:01.02 9.10

11 88 Bruce DRISCOLL GBR Mustn't Grumble 1:12.23 1:05.37 1:06.60 1:05.37 13.45

12 84 Ian BUTCHER GBR Mustn't Grumble 1:06.85 DNF DNS 1:06.85 14.93

Race 8  Women 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 161 Rachel DYSON GBR Sketchy MTB 1:13.73 1:10.95 1:11.32 1:10.95 -

Race 9  Hard Tail 12 Plus

Pos Bib Name Nation  Club/Sponsor  Run 1  Run 2  Run 3  Best Margin

1 165 Gareth PARR GBR DBS 0:51.12 0:51.37 0:51.34 0:51.12 -

2 95 Jed STANTON GBR Team PORC/Whisper 0:54.12 1:01.82 DNS 0:54.12 3.00

3 96 Shaun WREN GBR 0:55.29 0:59.45 0:57.30 0:55.29 4.17

4 143 Erik PURRES EST 0:59.27 0:58.18 1:00.33 0:58.18 7.06

5 164 Harry NICHOLSON GBR 1:44.34 1:03.91 DNS 1:03.91 12.79

6 116 Ben HACK GBR 1:05.92 1:22.63 1:06.19 1:05.92 14.80

7 98 Ryan HICKS GBR 1:15.25 1:13.79 1:14.70 1:13.79 22.67

8 101 Joseph AGATE GBR 1:17.59 1:15.53 1:18.89 1:15.53 24.41

MTB DH Timing and Results
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